
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Kim Smith, DON                

(or representative)

 No Administrator currently Amarillo Center for Skilled Care 806-352-8800 kimberly_smith@csnhc.com

Alan Sissel
Director of Medical 

Physiology
Baptist Saint Anthony's 806-212-2000

alan.sissel@bsahs.org

Ben Reid Cardiology Center of Amarillo 806-354-9764
breid@ccallp.com

Marissa Parker                

(or representative)
Administrator

Legacy Rehabilitation and Living 

Center
806-355-4488

maparker@ensignservices.net

Peggy Putman    Armando 

Comacho (ADON)                     

(or representative)

Director of Nurses the Ware at Park Central 806-337-4000

pputman@bcscama.org                              

acamacho@bcsama.org

Deborah Ozuah Education Department Baptist Community Services 806-337-4564 dozuah@bcsama.org chairperson

Scott Franklin             (or 

representative)

Administrator Hillside Heights Rehabilitation 

Suites

806-457-6700 scott.franklin@fundltc.com

Steve Schmidt        (or 

representative)       

Administrator Windflower @ the Craig 806-352-7244 smschmidt@craigseniorliving.com

Kerri Clemens            (or 

representative)

Professional Services 

Director 

Hospice Care of the Southwest 806-356-0026 kerriclemens@hospicesouthwest.com

Tammie Tabor             Chief Executive Officer Vibra Rehabilitation 806-468-2981 ttabor@vrhamarillo.com

Gina Davidson (Admin)      

D'dee Grove

Administrator     or        

Assistant DON

Ussery Roan Veterans Home
806-322-8387

am.don@amarillovethome.com
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